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23/175 Patrick Kennedy R 27/03/2023 machinery sheds as constructed and completion of 
the same with all associated site works
Emly Road
Hospital
Co. Limerick

11/12/2023 1076/2023

23/451 Shanahan Power Ltd. P 13/09/2023 a change of use from foods warehouse with cold 
storage rooms to a light engineering workshop, 
change of site boundaries from that previously 
granted ref. 15/83 and all associated works
Camas
Newcastlewest
Co. Limerick

12/12/2023 1078/2023

23/501 Patrick J. Leyden P 17/10/2023 the construction of 4 no. three storey terraced 
houses, carparking and all ancillary site works
(the rear of) 58 Clare St.
Limerick

11/12/2023 1075/2023
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23/513 Michael Fahy P 25/10/2023 the construction of a slatted shed, cattle handling 
facility and  concrete aprons
Tullaha
Broadford
Co. Limerick

13/12/2023 1083/2023

23/514 Brian O'Connor & Amanda Flynn P 26/10/2023 a bungalow, domestic garage, front boundary 
entrance walls and install a mechanical aeration 
unit and polishing filter system and all associated 
site works 
Ballaugh Behy North,
Ballaugh,
Abbeyfeale, Co. Limerick.

14/12/2023 1096/2023

23/60277 William Murphy P 02/05/2023 the construction of a cluster of 4 no. single storey 
dwelling houses each with domestic garage, 
entrance, proprietary treatment system and soil 
polishing filter with connection to public water 
supply, one main entrance from local road and all 
associated site works
Ballybrown
Clarina
Co. Limerick

14/12/2023 1092/2023
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23/60368 Ann Louise and Vincent Campbell P 31/05/2023 the demolition of existing single storey extension 
to rear of dwelling house and the construction of 
new extension to the rear of the dwelling house, 
alterations to existing elevations including raising 
existing ridge height; new recessed vehicular 
entrance; new wastewater treatment system and all 
ancillary site works
Camheen
Mungret
Co. Limerick
V94 YV7K

14/12/2023 1094/2023

23/60512 Leonard Sheedy P 19/07/2023 the construction of a dwellinghouse, domestic 
garage and associated site works including 
entrance and wastewater treatment system
Tobernea, Effin
Kilmallock
Co. Limerick

13/12/2023 1088/2023
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23/60597 Patrick Hayden P 18/08/2023 the construction of a rear extension to the existing 
dwelling house, changes to the front elevation of 
the existing dwelling house, new replacement 
entrance, driveway, decommissioning of existing 
septic tank system and installation of a new 
replacement packaged wastewater unit and eco-flo 
filter and all ancillary site works
Ballydonoghue,
Tarbert,
Co. Limerick

12/12/2023 1079/2023

23/60700 Ryan Morrisey & Olivia O'Neill P 22/09/2023 the construction of a new storey and a half 
dwelling house, new site entrance, treatment 
system and soil polishing filter, and all associated 
ancillary site works all
Lisnamuck
Croagh
Co.Limerick
V94 AW66

13/12/2023 1084/2023
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23/60756 Amusement Equipment Ltd P 18/10/2023 the removal of existing front window and to Install 
new front door, for access to 1st and 2nd floors 
and change of use of ground floor dental surgery 
to residential apartment. (The building is a 
Protected Structure RPS 1501)
North Quay
Newcastle West
Co. Limerick

12/12/2023 1080/2023

23/60770 Aoife Kiely & Darlene O' Carroll P 20/10/2023 the construction of a new vehicular access to the 
side of our dwelling for the purpose of off-street 
parking
3 The Lane, Nicker,
Old Pallas,
Co. Limerick
V94 89W3

12/12/2023 1081/2023

23/60771 Aaron O'Connor P 23/10/2023 the construction of a new single storey dwelling, 
entrance, domestic garage, wastewater treatment 
system and polishing filter, and ancillary works
Shanacloon
Cappamore
Co Limerick

13/12/2023 1085/2023
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23/60772 Denis & Mary Harnett P 23/10/2023 the proposed works that consist of the 
development of the former Coach House, which is 
in the curtilage of a Protected Structure with 
reference number RPS 3088, to a two-bedroom 
dwelling house to include a 1-storey rear extension 
to the southwest and all associated site works
No. 14 The Mews
Catherine Street
Limerick

13/12/2023 1086/2023

23/60776 Graham & Jessica Black C 25/10/2023 planning (22/500) for the construction of a 
vehicular entrance, split level dwelling house, 
domestic waste water treatment system with 
polishing filter  together with all associated site 
works
Newtown North
Pallasgreen
Co. Limerick

12/12/2023 1082/2023
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23/60778 Optime Property Ltd R 25/10/2023 the development constructed under planning file 
references 18/1147 and ABP-304938-19, in respect 
of Conditions 3 and 8 only. The play area required 
under Condition 8 and referred to in Condition 3 
has not been provided
Bruach no Sionna
Castleconnell
Co Limerick

13/12/2023 1087/2023

23/60785 Shane Jones P 27/10/2023 construction of a new loose shed & for the 
extension of an existing slatted shed with slurry 
storage
Knocksentry
Lisnagry
Co. Limerick

14/12/2023 1093/2023
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